
Espace Jean Monnet 
Salle Berlin ( 950 m²)
Parc Icade
47 rue des Solets, 94150, Rungis

FIRE
FIRE

Sanitaire femme

Tableau éléctrique

Sanitaire homme

Sanitaire PMR

Accès piéton

Vestiaire

Alarme d’incendie

Extincteur

RIA

FIRE

Légende:

Hauteurs:

- maximale: 8,00 m 
- minimale: 4,76 m 
(sous-plafond)

+ 4,76 m

12.5m
6.25 m

3.12 m

5cm = 12.5m


